001 HANS ABS MEASURING TAPE - China
UNIT PRICE
(DOZ) S$
007-001-03616 0817 3.6M 12FT 16MM  1  (15)
007-001-05019 0818 5.0M 16FT 19MM  1  (10)
007-001-05025 0819 5.0M 16FT 25MM  1  (10)
007-001-06025 0820 6.0M 20FT 25MM  1  (10)
007-001-07525 0821 7.5M 25FT 25MM   1  (5)
007-001-08025 0822 8.0M 27FT 25MM 0.5 (5)
007-001-10025 0823 10.0M 33FT 25MM 0.5 (5)
high impact ABS case, #65 mn steel spring, 3X longer life
high carbon steel. wear resistant 3 time than normal.
imported ink printed, clear graduation
heated steel with chrome, not bend micro-v hardness
003 SUNNY DOUBLE SIDE MEASURING TAPE - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(DOZ) S$
007-003-05519 0812 DST5519  1  (10)
007-003-05525 0813 DST5525  1  (10)
007-003-06525 0814 DST6525  1  (6)
007-003-07525 0815 DST7525  1  (6)
007-003-08025 0816 DST8025  1  (6)
high impact ABS case, double-side white steel tape with clip.
JIS standard in metric, inches and geometric graduation.
blade with 2 rivets hook & protector (for 13mm to 25mm width only)
japan grade, special slot.
004 SUNNY POWER MEASURING TAPE - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(DOZ) S$
007-004-03613 0811 SST3613  1  (10)
007-004-05019 SST5019 SST5019  1  (10)
007-004-05025 SST5025 SST5025  1  (10)
007-004-07525 SST7525 SST7525  1  (10)
007-004-10025 0810 SST1025  1  (6)
high impact ABS case, single sided white steel tape with clip.
JIS standard in metric and inches graduation.
blade with 2 rivets hook & protector (for 13mm to 25mm width only)
japan grade, special slot.
7.5Mx25FTx25MM
10.0Mx33FTx25MM
8.0Mx27FTx25MM
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
3.6Mx12FTx13MM
5.0Mx16FTx19MM
5.0Mx16FTx25MM
PAGE 007-01
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
METRIC
BOX (CTN)
WIDTH BOX (CTN)
MODEL
INCH
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
MODEL
5.5Mx18FTx19MM
5.5Mx18FTx25MM
6.5Mx20FTx25MM
7.5Mx25FTx25MM
005 TMT BEARING MEASURING TAPE - Japan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-005-BB2850 BB-2850 5.0M 16FT 28MM  4  (24)
007-005-GOM5025 GOM-5025 5.0M 16FT 25MM  4  (48)
007-005-GOM7525 GOM-7525 7.5M 25FT 25MM  4  (48)
chrome body, vertical hold: 400cm / 13' 2", horizontally hold: 230cm / 7' 6",
powered by ball bearing for smooth operation,
rubberised for lifelong protection on case,
new compact and unique design, heavy duty application.
006 TMT BRAKE LOCK MEASURING TAPE - Japan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-006-AB3619 AB-3619 3.6M 12FT 19MM 12  (72)
007-006-AB5019 AB-5019 5.0M 16FT 19MM 12  (60)
007-006-AB5025 AB-5025 5.0M 16FT 25MM   6  (36)
007-006-AB7525 AB-7525 7.5M 25FT 25MM   6  (36)
High quality professioinal tape, vertical hold: 2.4m and 3.3m in extention.
ability to use front to lock and bottom to brake facility.
002 BRIAN FIBREGLASS MEASURING TAPE - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-002-30M 0921 30M 100FT 13MM  1  (60)
007-004-50M 0922 50M 165FT 13MM  1  (30)
performance ability: 3X as stable as linen, 13mm(1/2"+) wide for easier reading,
heat sealed makings for longer life, outside finish of vinyl coating,
inside core of glass fibers for strength and durability.
011 HANS SPIRIT LEVEL 3 VIAL - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-011-HSL123 3065 30CM 12" 3 VIAL 1 (60)
007-011-HSL183 3065A 45CM 18" 3 VIAL 1 (60)
007-011-HSL243 3065B 60CM 24" 3 VIAL 1 (60)
007-011-HSL363 3065C 90CM 36" 3 VIAL 1 (30)
007-011-HSL483 3065D 120CM 48" 3 VIAL 1 (30)
007-011-HSL603 3065E 150CM 60" 3 VIAL 1 (30)
007-011-HSL723 3065F 180CM 72" 3 VIAL 1 (30)
Material: aluminium alloy frame, thickness:1.0±0.05mm. Three tival indicate level ,plumb ,45°
Accuracy:0.057°=1mm/m
INCH
STOCK CODE METRIC INCH
WIDTH
WIDTHMETRIC INCH
PAGE 007-02
TYPE BOX (CTN)
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
UPDATED ON 120917
METRIC
BOX (CTN)
BOX (CTN)
BOX (CTN) WIDTH
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
METRIC INCH
OLD CODE
021 MEPRO ALUMINIUM LEVEL MODEL 750 - USA
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-021-NV30 NV-30 12" 30CM 3 12 (72)
007-021-NV45 NV-45 18" 45CM 3 12 (72)
007-021-NV60 NV-60 24" 60CM 3 12 (72)
007-021-NV90 NV-90 36" 90CM 3 12 (72)
007-021-NV120 NV-120 48" 120CM 3 12 (72)
007-021-NV150 NV-150 60" 150CM 3      (12)
007-021-NV180 NV-180 72" 180CM 3      (12)
Light metal level, solid acrylic shockproof vials, accuracy: 1mm/m
022 MEPRO MAGNETIC TOOLBOX LEVEL MODEL 229 - USA
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-022-TL229 TL-229 9" 23CM 3 10 (200)
3 easy to read vials, horizontal, vertical, 45͘ °, v-groove for pipe / conduit, magnetic base
031 HANS VERNIER CALIPER - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-031-HVC6 0915 6" 0.05      (50)
007-031-HVC8 0916 8" 0.05      (50)
007-031-HVC12 0917 12" 0.05      (20)
With mono block, use the single(double)scale, which is in metric or inch units.
With a fixed scale and a sliding scale. Slide lock.
Made of harden stainless steel.
032 HANS DIGITAL CALIPER - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-032-HDC6 0917A 6" 150MM 10 (30)
Measures ID and OD in millimeters and inches in both decimals and fractions
 Zero seƫŶg at aŶy posiƟoŶ, ďody ŵaterial: staiŶless steel
 Poǁer: OŶe alkaliŶe lithiuŵ ďuƩoŶ Đell ďaƩery 1.5ǀ
 Accuracy to 0.01mm (0.0005")
033 HANS BRASS CALIPER - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-033-HBC4 0917B 4" 100MM 12 (72)
Stepped jaw construction for inside and outside measurement
Graduated in metric and inch sizes
Made of brass
PAGE 007-03
DIMENSION VIALS
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION BOX (CTN)
BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION VIALS BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION BOX (CTN)
063 HUNTER NUMBER STENCIL 0 ~ 9 - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-063-HNS020 1083 20mm ZINC
007-063-HNS025 1084 25mm ZINC
007-063-HNS030 1085 30mm ZINC
007-063-HNS040 1086 40mm ZINC
007-063-HNS050 1087 50mm ZINC
007-063-HNS060 1088 60mm ZINC
007-063-HNS070 1089 70mm ZINC
007-063-HNS080 1090 80mm ZINC
007-063-HNS090 1091 90mm ZINC
007-063-HNS100 1092 100mm ZINC
007-063-HNS120 1093 120mm ZINC
007-063-HNS150 1094 150mm ZINC
007-063-HNS200 1095 200mm ZINC
Sets of non-interlocking zinc stencils in a range of sizes.
Useful for making signs and marking cartons and packing cases.
Number sets contain 10 pieces with the 6 being reversible for 9.
064 HUNTER LETTER STENCIL A ~ Z - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-064-HLS020 1096 20mm ZINC
007-064-HLS025 1097 25mm ZINC
007-064-HLS030 1098 30mm ZINC
007-064-HLS040 1099 40mm ZINC
007-064-HLS050 1100 50mm ZINC
007-064-HLS060 1101 60mm ZINC
007-064-HLS070 1102 70mm ZINC
007-064-HLS080 1103 80mm ZINC
007-064-HLS090 1104 90mm ZINC
007-064-HLS100 1105 100mm ZINC
007-064-HLS120 1106 120mm ZINC
007-064-HLS150 1107 150mm ZINC
007-064-HLS200 1108 200mm ZINC
Sets of non-interlocking zinc stencils in a range of sizes .
Useful for making signs and marking cartons and packing cases
Letter sets contain - 27 pieces consisting A to Z.
065 HUNTER NUMBER PUNCHES 0 ~ 9 - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-065-HNP010 1043 1mm 3/64”
007-065-HNP015 1044 1.5mm 1/16”
007-065-HNP020 1045 2mm 5/64”
007-065-HNP025 1046 2.5mm
007-065-HNP030 1047 3mm 1/8”
007-065-HNP040 1048 4mm 5/32”
007-065-HNP050 1049 5mm 3/16”
007-065-HNP060 1050 6mm 1/4”
007-065-HNP080 1051 8mm 5/16”
007-065-HNP100 1052 10mm 3/8”
007-060-HNP120 1053 12mm 1/2”
007-065-HNP160 1054 16mm 5/8”
007-065-HNP020 1055 20mm 3/4”
  HardeŶed sƟĐks of puŶĐhes IŶ ďlaĐk fiŶish are paĐked iŶ plasƟĐ ďoǆes.
  Nuŵďer set 0-ϴ ;ϵ SƟĐksͿ. No. 6 is inverted to make No. 9.
PAGE 007-04
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION MATERIAL BOX (CTN)
DIMENSION MATERIAL BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION MATERIAL BOX (CTN)
066 HUNTER LETTER PUNCHES A ~ Z - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-066-HLP010 1056 1mm 3/64”
007-066-HLP015 1057 1.5mm 1/16”
007-066-HLP020 1058 2mm 5/64”
007-066-HLP025 1059 2.5mm
007-066-HLP030 1060 3mm 1/8”
007-066-HLP040 1061 4mm 5/32”
007-066-HLP050 1062 5mm 3/16”
007-066-HLP060 1063 6mm 1/4”
007-066-HLP080 1064 8mm 5/16”
007-066-HLP100 1065 10mm 3/8”
007-066-HLP120 1066 12mm 1/2”
007-066-HLP160 1067 16mm 5/8”
007-066-HLP200 1068 20mm 3/4”
Hardened sticks of punches In black finish are packed in plastic boxes.
Letter Set A-Z (27 sticks).
061 HUNTER FEELER GAUGES - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-061-HFG08M 1109 8 Blade Metric 0.05~0.5 10  (   )
007-061-HFG08A 1110 8 Blade Inches 2-20/1000 10  (   )
007-061-HFG10M 1111 10 Blade Metric 0.05~0.8 10  (   )
007-061-HFG10A 1112 10 Blade Inches 1.5-25/1000 10  (   )
007-061-HFG13M 1113 13 Blade Metric 0.05~1.0 10  (   )
007-061-HFG13A 1114 13 Blade Inches 2-35/1000 10  (   )
For gauging and adjusting space between such as valve clearance,spark plug gaps
062 HUNTER SCREW PITCH GAUGE - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(SET) S$
007-062-HSG52 1115 52 Blade 10  (   )
A thread pitchgauge, also known as a screw pitch gauge or pitch gauge,
is used to measure the pitch or lead of a screw thread.
This device allows the user to determine the profile of give thread and quickly categorize
the thread by shap and pitch.
051 DIAMOND TRY SQUARE - China
UNIT PRICE
(DOZ) S$
007-051-TS06 1485 6" 1 (10)
007-051-TS08 1486 8" 1 (10)
007-051-TS10 1487 10" 1 (10)
007-051-TS12 1488 12" 1 (10)
Material: Carbon Steel Blade
PAGE 007-05
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION MATERIAL BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE TYPE RANGE BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE TYPE RANGE BOX (CTN)
BOX (CTN)
0.25~6mm, 1/16"~2.1/2"
MATERIALSTOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION
052 STEEL TRY SQUARE - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-052-TS0812 0317 6 (72)
007-052-TS1624 0318 6 (36)
 GraduaƟoŶ: PerŵaŶeŶt, oŶe side with MetriĐ SǇsteŵ, the other side with BriƟsh sǇsteŵ
 8" x 12" (body width: 3.9cm, tongue width: 2.6cm; Thickness: 2.3mm)
 16" x 24" (body width: 5.1cm, tongue width: 3.9cm; Thickness: 2.3mm)
040 BRIAN S-STEEL PROTRACTOR - Japan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-040-BP150 1888 0-170° 12  (240)
Stainless steel protractor combined with a blade.
Multifunctional and convenient for education, drawing, and office work.
Marked 0-180degrees, and 10cm ruler S
046 HANS ENGINEER'S DOUBLE ENDED SCRIBER - India
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-046-M06020 3162A M06020
The scriber have hardened and tempered points.
Double end scriber, has a straight point and 90o bend point.
042 PLASTIC INK POT - Malaysia
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-042-3194 3194 BIG 21  (420)
This device is  widely used for marking line with ink on wall that cover huge area.
For purpose of painting, alignment, leveling, etc.
 Material are made from high quality PVC material.
90 X 150mm
STOCK CODE OLD CODE SIZE BOX (CTN)
7-1/2"
DIMENSION MODEL BOX (CTN)
MODEL
BOX (CTN)
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION RANGE BOX (CTN)
PAGE 007-06
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
8" X 12"
16" X 24"
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
DIMENSION MODEL
041 HANS NYLON MASON LINE - China
UNIT PRICE
(ROLL) S$
007-041-210D 1378 210D/15 White 5 (200)
 Material: nylon
Size: 210D/15
Usage: widely used in fishing, sewing, hand knitting, weaving ,etc
080 BRAIN CARPENTER PENCIL - USA
UNIT PRICE
(GRS) S$
007-080-3268 3268 #138 MEDIUM 1 (10)
High quality graphite tradesman’s pencil
 medium, ideal for marking all surfaces
Less sharpening and superior breaking strength
075 REBURE POCKET BALANCES - Germany
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-075-102250 1125 25 KG 56 LBS 102250 6 (60)
007-075-102500 1126 50 KG 112 LBS 102500 6 (60)
007-075-1021000 1126A 100 KG 224 LBS 1021000 6 (60)
  Handy and good as an ornament to hang somewhere as well.
041 HANS CHALK LINE REEL - Taiwan
UNIT PRICE
(PCE) S$
007-041-WSC30 0323 30M 100FT WSC30 12 (48)
 Case material: high impact polyethylene with non-slip rubber grip surfaces
 HaŶdle tǇpe: foldiŶg plasƟĐ ĐraŶk haŶdle
Idea for tilers, carpenters, brick layer, painters and concreter
Come with blue chalk powder 115g
UPDATED ON 280814
BAG (CTN)
PAGE 007-07
007 MARKING AND MEASURING
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
STOCK CODE OLD CODE
MODEL
STOCK CODE OLD CODE DIMENSION
MODEL TYPESTOCK CODE OLD CODE
BOX (CTN)
DIMENSION MODEL BOX (CTN)
MODEL
WEIGH COLOR
BOX (CTN)